versenyzo

29
33
31
32
30
28
27

Név

ifj Dobrovizt Jozsef
Galbacs Ferenc
Dobrovitz Jozsef
Vaczi Istvan
Kecskeméti Laszlo
Bardos Attila
Ujhazy Attila

Akadaly
idék
1
50,91
51,89
49,65
53,02
56,80
62,82
64,40

2
37,61
40,30
38,89
40,77
40,08
42,06
45,18

Hetényegyhaza CAN B 2 OB CAN A4 OB
Maraton eredmény Négyesfogat

3
36,21
41,27
38,70
43,98
42,15
40,57
50,88

4
56,07
58,87
57,45
61,41
70,97
62,70
70,71

5
58,12
54,58
61,58
60,88
61,62
73,26
71,16

6
38,82
44,57
42,07
43,12
44,56
42,78
48,25

7
53,03
52,38
56,60
52,41
63,69
80,68
71,96

Akadaly Akadaly Szakasz
bp.

hp.

66,15
68,77
68,99
71,12
75,97
80,97
84,51

PO A, hr, OO

hp.

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
15,0

Ossz. Hp.

68,15
68,77
68,99
75,12
79,97
80,97
103,51

Hely
1

BN Be) NV, RN SN VS I O]



